10/27/23, 1:08 AM

Botswana International 2023

Q@ Badminton Confederation of Africa | == Gaborone, Botswana
3 11/23/2023 to 11/26/2023

Future Series

MS Acceptance list

Select event: MS W

55 Active entries

Acceptance Ranking: 10/24/2023

Seeding Ranking:

BWF - Botswana International 2023 - Acceptance list

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points Tournaments Seed
Main
1 72466 == [EGY] Adham Hatem ELGAMAL Egypt #116 13836 10 -
2 64839 | [MRI] Georges Julien PAUL Mauritius #136 11871 10 -
3 87484 [l [UAE] Somi ROMDHANI United Arab Emirates ~ #144 11470 10 -
4 73671 E [UGA] Brian KASIRYE Uganda #145 11429 10 -
5 86616 }: [RSA] Caden KAKORA South Africa #216 7437 10 -
6 70219 - [MDV] Hussein Zayan SHAHEED ZAKI Maldives #218 7340 10 -
7 83865 E.& [MYA] PHONE Pyae NAING Myanmar #222 7130 10 -
8 62699 })E [RSA] Robert WHITE South Africa #238 6370 9 -
9 87999 + [ENG] Nadeem DALVI England #255 5551 10 -
10 63135 [TLS] Raymond SING Timor Leste #264 5300 10 -
1 55024 I (2AM] Kalombo MULENGA Zambia #298 4172 5 -
12 79176 I8 (MoVIAhmed NIBAL Maldives #318 3740 10 -
13 55949 = [EGY] Ahmed SALAH Egypt #335 3411 3 -
14 88128 g [USA] Aaron BAI US.A. #352 3140 10 -
15 81656 i [IND] Rajesh SRIKAR India #421 2220 4 -
16 94576 Emm [THA] Ratchaphol SRITHONG Thailand #427 2190 10 -
17 99504 BN INA] Michael Daniel Royce KARAMOY Indonesia #447 2050 5 -
18 98737 EEm [DEN]Jacob HJORTH Denmark #465 1860 8 -
19 63054 = [EGY] MONTASER Mahmoud Egypt #466 1860 4 -
20 65648 = [MRI] Melvin APPIAH Mauritius #492 1760 4 -
21 85181 i [IND] Abhinaav KARTHIKRAJAN India #521 1520 2 -
22 73690 mm [EGY] EZZAT Kareem Egypt #551 1376 3 -
23 67237 [MDV] Mohamed Ajfan RASHEED Maldives #555 1330 8 -
24 74639 E [ZIM] Trinity CHIPUMHO Zimbabwe #574 1270 2 -
Qualifying

1 96008 BN [MRI] Khemtish Rai NUNDAH Mauritius #613 1100 4 -
2 70850 i [IND] Anishraj RAJKUMAR India #660 920 1 -
3 91781 BEm [DEN] SgRen HALD Denmark ¥16 810 .
4 98776 E [BOT] Taolo KARENG Botswana #806 600 1 -
5 56114 B (MRI) Lucas DOUCE Mauritius #906 540 4 -
6 62643 B [EST] Ragnar SEPP Estonia #962 420 4 -
7 65857 . [ZAM] Chongo Ezra MULENGA Zambia #1000 360 1 -
8 67490 E [BOT] Cedwyn MOSWEU Botswana #1077 350 1 -
9 84106 = [MRI] Aidan Yu Kiat SIOW YIN YOUNG Mauritius #1308 170 2 -
10 64963 E [BOT] Laone MOGOPA Botswana #1370 130 1 -
" 98158 E [BOT] Batsho KGAKISHI Botswana #1370 130 1 -
12 71950 = [EGY] Ahmed ALI ABDELMA JEED ELBAHNASAWY Egypt #1435 100 1 -
13 82782 = [MRI] MOHAMMAD RAYAN SHANAWAZ REZAH Emamdhully Mauritius #1543 70 1 -
14 82160 E [BOT] Tsamorena Kevin KGOSIDIALWA Botswana #1645 40 2 -
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BWF - Botswana International 2023 - Acceptance list

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points Tournaments Seed

15 69480 E [BOT] Keone OLATOSTE Botswana #1700 20 1 -

16 68483 E [BOT] Gotsilemang MOTLHABANE Botswana #1700 20 1 -

17 61503 E [BOT] Tshimologo RASTA Botswana #1700 20 1 -

18 57155 E [BOT] Tsaone MOSWEU Botswana #1700 20 1 -

19 99973 == [BOT] Modiri MOTSHEGWE Botswana #1700 20 1 B

20 99722 == [BOT] Trinity PHEKO Botswana #1700 20 1 -

21 68716 == [IND] Koushiik C. S India R - R _

22 88007 = [MAS] CHOK Ken Wei, Keane Malaysia _ R _ R

23 88296 == [BOT] Tumelo MOILWA Botswana - - - -

24 94719 })E [RSA] Jarred ELLIOTT South Africa - - - -

25 44209 = [MRI] Sheik Adnan Shakil SAYED Mauritius - - - -

26 93580 })E [RSA] Joshua MATHEWS South Africa - - - -

27 82836 &= [MAS]) Andy Yew Tung KOK Malaysia N R N R

28 62007 E [BOT] KETHABANETSWE Godknows Botswana - - - -

29 93423 P= [RSA] Sherav MAHARA| South Africa - - - -

30 67347 E [BOT] Rapelang EMISANG Botswana - - - -

31 61673 E [BOT] Karabo RAMONTSHO Botswana - - - -

Removed

10/23/2023 58767 = [BOT] Tefo KABOMO Botswana R B R _
10/23/2023 62696 E [BOT] Tlamelang KEPALETSWE Botswana - - - -
10/23/2023 13441 E [BOT] Otsile MARUMO Botswana - - - -
10/23/2023 83560 == [BOT] Tumo MORUAKGOMO Botswana - - - -
10/23/2023 74260 == [BOT] Tumisang OLEKANTSE Botswana R - R .
10/23/2023 77223 E [BOT] Gaone TAWANA Botswana - - - -
10/23/2023 65164 == [BOT] PEREKISI Tshepo Botswana R B R ;
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10/27/23, 1:10 AM BWF - Botswana International 2023 - Acceptance list

Botswana International 2023

Q@ Badminton Confederation of Africa | == Gaborone, Botswana

3 11/23/2023 to 11/26/2023 ¢ WITHDRAW ENTRY

# GROUP ENTRY

Future Series

WS Acceptance list

Select event: WS v

33 Active entries
Acceptance Ranking: 10/24/2023
Seeding Ranking:

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points Tournaments Seed
Main
1 75193 })E [RSA] Johanita SCHOLTZ South Africa #92 16989 10 -
2 62853 n [MDV] Fathimath Nabaaha ABDUL RAZZAQ Maldives #110 14540 10 -
3 88020 = [EGY] Nour AHMED YOUSSRI Egypt #117 13766 10 -
4 96365 E [UGA] Husina KOBUGABE Uganda #130 12790 10 -
5 70234 = [UAE] Nurani Ratu AZZAHRA United Arab Emirates #133 12580 10 -
6 93199 : [UGA] Fadilah Shamika MOHAMED RAFI Uganda #135 12370 10 -
7 61746 = [EGY] Doha HANY Egypt #139 12077 10 -
8 61594 = [UAE] Madhumitha SUNDARAPANDIAN United Arab Emirates #159 9868 10 -
9 77393 “ [MDV] Aminath Nabeeha ABDUL RAZZAQ  Maldives #165 9120 10 -
10 42679 = [MRI] KATE LUDIK Mauritius #170 8744 10 -
1 63871 I [UAE] Zainaba REEM SIRA| United Arab Emirates #192 7230 10 -
12 86234 == [UGA] Gladys MBABAZI Uganda #193 7210 10 -
13 74714 E [UGA] Tracy NALUWOOZA Uganda #223 5680 9 -
14 78895 = [EGY] Rahma Mohamed Saad ELADAWY Egypt #319 3105 3 -
15 55777 ' [ZAM] Evelyn SIAMUPANGILA Zambia #389 2120 3 -
16 77353 = [EGY] Hana tarek ZAHER Egypt #395 2070 2 -
17 73892 })E [RSA] Diane OLIVIER South Africa #416 1809 2 -
18 58650 [ (2AM1 Elizaberth CHIPELEME Zambia #431 1620 3 -
19 63440 = [MRI] Vilina APPIAH Mauritius #460 1490 4 -
20 95812 == [EGY] Jana ABDELKADER Egypt #614 900 2 -
21 66474 E [BOT] Tebogo NDZINGE Botswana #649 700 2 -
22 74581 === [BOT] Amantle MOKGOTLHE Botswana #679 600 1 -
23 88189 E [BOT] Tessa KABELO Botswana #679 600 1 -
24 69917 = [MRI] Tiya BHURTUN Mauritius #790 450 3 -
Qualifying
1 74384 E [BOT] Naledi SETLALEKGOSI Botswana #853 350 1 -
2 71444 E [BOT] Kesego HAMU Botswana #853 350 1 -
3 99281 === [BOT] Asher Lesedi MORUTI Botswana #853 350 1 -
4 65503 = [MRI] How Hong CHIARA KATE Mauritius - - - -
5 28817 })E [RSA] Danika STRYDOM South Africa - - - -
6 61998 === [BOT] Tsholofelo WILLIE Botswana - - P
7 83652 E [UGA] Verona Sadat RAZAVIPOUR Uganda - - - -
8 76752 == [BOT] Nancy KAHAKA Botswana - - -
9 93616 === [BOT] Michelle Ata KELAPEPELO Botswana - - . R
Removed
10/17/2023 84635 B B 07A) Gianna STIGLICH Italy - - -
10/23/2023 73733 === [BOT] Penouua KAHAKA Botswana - - - -
10/23/2023 80406 == [BOT] Keletso NTEBELA Botswana - - - -
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BWF - Botswana International 2023 - Acceptance list

Botswana International 2023

Q@ Badminton Confederation of Africa | == Gaborone, Botswana
3 11/23/2023 to 11/26/2023

Future Series

MD Acceptance list

Select event: MD v

18 Active entries

Acceptance Ranking: 10/24/2023

Seeding Ranking:

# GROUP ENTRY

¢ WITHDRAW ENTRY

Notional/Protected

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points points Tournaments Seed
Main
85735 ¥= [RSAJRobert SUMMERS South Africa
1 Se— #101 14059 9
94719 ¥= [RSAJjarred ELLIOTT South Africa
86616 Y= [RSA]Caden KAKORA South Africa
2 Se— . #157 6280 12560 5
62699 Y= [RSAJRobert WHITE South Africa
55949 == [EGY]Ahmed SALAH Egypt
3 — #178 5529 11057 3
72466 wmm [EGY]Adham Hatem ELGAMAL Egypt
67237 Il [MDV]Mohamed Ajfan RASHEED Maldives
4 . #118 10710 1
79176 I [MDV]Ahmed NIBAL Maldives
96008 == [MRI]Khemtish Rai NUNDAH Mauritius
5 - - #185 5190 10380 4
56114 == [MRI]Lucas DOUCE Mauritius
84106 ™= [MRIJAidan Yu Kiat SIOW YIN YOUNG Mauritius
6 10220
82782 == [MRIIMOHAMMAD RAYAN SHANAWAZ REZAH Emamdhully Mauritius
70219 [l [MDV]Hussein Zayan SHAHEED ZAKI Maldives
7 5528
87668 M [MDVINashfan MOHAMED Maldives
99722 == [BOT]Trinity PHEKO Botswana
8 — 5080
98776 == [BOT]Taolo KARENG Botswana
61503 == [BOT]Tshimologo RASTA Botswana
9 — 5080
68483 == [BOT]Gotsilemang MOTLHABANE Botswana
55024 W [zAM]Kalombo MULENGA Zambia
10 . #342 2465 4930 2
65857 MW [ZAM]Chongo Ezra MULENGA Zambia
65648 == [MRI]Melvin APPIAH Mauritius
n - L . #343 2440 4880 2
82700 ™= [MRI]Tejraj PULTOO Mauritius
57155 == [BOT]Tsaone MOSWEU Botswana
12 — 3680
61673 == [BOT]Karabo RAMONTSHO Botswana
67490 == [BOT]Cedwyn MOSWEU Botswana
13 — #627 1170 2340 1
69480 == [BOT]Keone OLATOSTE Botswana
99973 == [BOT]Modiri MOTSHEGWE Botswana
14 — 1472
88296 == [BOT]Tumelo MOILWA Botswana
73690 mm= [EGY]EZZAT Kareem Egypt
15 ] #941 550 1100 1
71950 mem [EGY]Ahmed ALI ABDELMA JEED ELBAHNASAWY Egypt
88007 == [MAS]CHOK Ken Wei, Keane Malaysia
16
82836 == [MAS]Andy Yew Tung KOK Malaysia
93580 Y= [RSA]Joshua MATHEWS South Africa
v 93423 ¥= [RSAISherav MAHARA| South Africa
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10/27/23, 1:11 AM BWF - Botswana International 2023 - Acceptance list

Notional/Protected

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points points Tournaments Seed
67347 == [BOT]Rapelang EMISANG Botswana

18 —
34676 == [BOT]Endy EYMAN Botswana
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BWF - Botswana International 2023 - Acceptance list

Botswana International 2023

Q@ Badminton Confederation of Africa | == Gaborone, Botswana
3 11/23/2023 to 11/26/2023

Future Series

WD Acceptance list

Select event: WD v

13 Active entries

Main

Acceptance Ranking: 10/24/2023

Seeding Ranking:

Member ID Player

Nationality

Rank

Points

Notional/Protected
points

Tournaments Seed

11

82405
62110

77393
62853

88020
78895

86234
96365

93199
74714

58650
55777

61746
77353

88189
66474

74384
80406

69917
63440

71444
99281

61998
76752

93616
74581

P’= [RSA]Deidre LAURENS
P= [RSAJAmy ACKERMAN

K3 (MDV]Aminath Nabeeha ABDUL RAZZAQ
[MDV]Fathimath Nabaaha ABDUL RAZZAQ

== [EGY]Nour AHMED YOUSSRI
== [EGY]Rahma Mohamed Saad ELADAWY

== [UGAIGladys MBABAZI
== [UGA]JHusina KOBUGABE

E= [UGA]JFadilah Shamika MOHAMED RAFI
= [UGAITracy NALUWOOZA

I [zAM]Elizaberth CHIPELEME
B [7AM]Evelyn SIAMUPANGILA
== [EGY]Doha HANY

—_— [EGY]Hana tarek ZAHER

= [BOT]Tessa KABELO

== [BOT]Tebogo NDZINGE

== [BOT]Naledi SETLALEKGOSI
== [BOT]Keletso NTEBELA

== [MRI]Tiya BHURTUN
== [MRIJvilina APPIAH

== [BOT]Kesego HAMU
= [BOT]Asher Lesedi MORUTI

== [BOT]Tsholofelo WILLIE
== [BOT]Nancy KAHAKA

= [BOT]Michelle Ata KELAPEPELO
== [BOT]Amantle MOKGOTLHE

South Africa
South Africa

Maldives
Maldives

Egypt
Egypt
Uganda
Uganda
Uganda
Uganda

Zambia
Zambia

Egypt
Egypt

Botswana
Botswana

Botswana
Botswana

Mauritius
Mauritius

Botswana
Botswana

Botswana
Botswana

Botswana
Botswana

6 20730

#97

#107

#379

#525

#551

#727

15180

12460

11470

1750

1170

920

600

13638

8120

3500

2340

1872

1840

1200
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BWF - Botswana International 2023 - Acceptance list

Botswana International 2023

Q@ Badminton Confederation of Africa | == Gaborone, Botswana
3 11/23/2023 to 11/26/2023

Future Series

XD Acceptance list

Select event: XD v

26 Active entries

Main

Acceptance Ranking: 10/24/2023

Seeding Ranking:

Member ID Player

Nationality

Rank

Points

Notional/Protected
points

# GROUP ENTRY

¢ WITHDRAW ENTRY

Tournaments Seed

1

17

72466
61746

85735
94105

62699
82405

70219
62853

64839
42679

94719
62110

86616
75193

79176
77393

65648
63440

55949
77353

65857
55777

55024
58650

96008
69917

61503
71444

99973
88189

88296
80406

73690
88020

== [EGY]Adham Hatem ELGAMAL
== [EGY]Doha HANY

Y= [RSAJRobert SUMMERS

b= [RSAJANri SCHOONEES

Y= [RSA]JRobert WHITE

b= [RSA]Deidre LAURENS

= | [MDV]Hussein Zayan SHAHEED ZAKI

a [MDV]Fathimath Nabaaha ABDUL RAZZAQ

== IMRI]Georges Julien PAUL

== [MRIJKATE LUDIK

Y= [RSAJJarred ELLIOTT

P= [RSAJAmy ACKERMAN

= [RSA]Caden KAKORA

Y= [RSA]johanita SCHOLTZ

KX (MDV]Ahmed NIBAL

[MDV]Aminath Nabeeha ABDUL RAZZAQ

== [MRI]Melvin APPIAH
== [MRIJVilina APPIAH

== [EGY]Ahmed SALAH
== [EGY]Hana tarek ZAHER

I [7AM]Chongo Ezra MULENGA
¥ [zAM]Evelyn SIAMUPANGILA

L [ZAM]Kalombo MULENGA
L [ZAM]Elizaberth CHIPELEME

== [MRI]Khemtish Rai NUNDAH
== [MRI]Tiya BHURTUN

= [BOT]Tshimologo RASTA

== [BOT]Kesego HAMU

== (BOT]Modiri MOTSHEGWE
== [BOT]Tessa KABELO

== [BOTITumelo MOILWA

== [BOT]Keletso NTEBELA

== [EGY]EZZAT Kareem

== [EGY]Nour AHMED YOUSSRI

Egypt
Egypt
South Africa
South Africa

South Africa
South Africa

Maldives

Maldives

Mauritius
Mauritius

South Africa
South Africa

South Africa
South Africa

Maldives
Maldives

Mauritius
Mauritius
Egypt
Egypt
Zambia
Zambia

Zambia
Zambia

Mauritius
Mauritius

Botswana
Botswana

Botswana
Botswana

Botswana
Botswana

Egypt
Egypt

#1111

#78

#149

#85

#103

#223

#258

#268

#359

#377

#684

19356

10220

14560

7276

13309

11130

3670

3523

2550

2390

920

17600

17033

14551

8940

7340

7045

5610

5100

4780

3680

2800

1960

1840
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

BWF - Botswana International 2023 - Acceptance list

Member ID Player
99722 == [BOT]Trinity PHEKO
74581 == [BOT]Amantle MOKGOTLHE

62007 == [BOT]KETHABANETSWE Godknows
74384 == [BOT]Naledi SETLALEKGOSI

98158 == [BOT]Batsho KGAKISHI
61998 == [BOT]Tsholofelo WILLIE

82160 = [BOT]Tsamorena Kevin KGOSIDIALWA
66474 == [BOT]Tebogo NDZINGE

68483 == [BOT]Gotsilemang MOTLHABANE
99281 == [BOT]Asher Lesedi MORUTI

71950 == [EGY]Ahmed ALI ABDELMA JEED ELBAHNASAWY
78895 mm [EGY]Rahma Mohamed Saad ELADAWY

84106 == [MRI]JAidan Yu Kiat SIOW YIN YOUNG
65503 == [MRIJHow Hong CHIARA KATE

67490 == [BOTICedwyn MOSWEU
93616 == [BOT]Michelle Ata KELAPEPELO

64963 == [BOT]Laone MOGOPA
76752 == [BOT]Nancy KAHAKA

Nationality
Botswana
Botswana

Botswana
Botswana

Botswana
Botswana

Botswana
Botswana

Botswana
Botswana
Egypt
Egypt
Mauritius
Mauritius

Botswana
Botswana

Botswana
Botswana

Rank Points

#1001

550

Notional/Protected
points

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1100
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